
DAY &DATE 

III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

Monday,17 Feb.2025

Social             

Science Maths Science

Tuesday,18 Feb.2025 Science

Social         

Science

Chemistry/Business Studies/                       

Political Science

Wednesday,19 Feb.2025 Hindi Sanskrit English

Thursday,20 Feb.2025

Friday,21 Feb.2025 Maths

Social       

Science English Maths

Physics/Accountancy/                                

Sociology

Saturday,22 Feb.2025 English Hindi

Monday,24 Feb.2025 English Hindi Maths

Science&                  

Technology

Social               

Science Mathematics/Home Science

Thursday,27 Feb.2025

Social              

Science English English Core

Friday,28 Feb.2025 Science Maths

Saturday,1 March 2025

Social       

Science Science Sanskrit Hindi Biology/History

Monday,3 March 2025 Hindi English Science Hindi Computer Science/I.P.

Tuesday,4 March 2025 Sanskrit Maths

Wednesday,5March 2025 English

Moral 

Education Mathematics Economics

Thursday,6 March 2025 Hindi Sanskrit

Friday,7March 2025
Social     

Science Science A.I.

A.I./Hindustani Music 

Vocal/Painting
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